%@ﬁ\ print

2025-Q4 QUARTERLY IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_143B6E5212AB

Stacked

PrintReleaf certifies that Stacked customers have collectively offset the equivalent of
2,426,311 total standard sheets of paper consumption by reforesting 291 standard trees
during the quarter 2025-Q4.
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2025-Q4 QUARTERLY IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Romania

France (Torcé)

Malaysia

United Kingdom

PROJECT SDGs

Trees
162
73.66
52.90

2.28

Total Trees 291



